



## CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



<b>BID TITLE:</b> JOHN HAYES ARTERIAL LIGHTING PROJECT				<b>BID NO:</b> 2019-1097					
<b>BID DATE:</b> June 26, 2019				<b>DEPARTMENT:</b> CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT					
				EL PASO A.R.C. ELECTRIC, INC.  EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 3		MARTINEZ BROS CONTRACTORS, LLC  EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 3		TRI-STATE ELECTRIC, LTD.  VINTON, TX BIDDER 3 OF 3	
ITEM NO.	APX QTY	UNIT	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	TOTAL AMOUNT (QUANTITY X UNIT PRICE) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	TOTAL AMOUNT (QUANTITY X UNIT PRICE) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	TOTAL AMOUNT (QUANTITY X UNIT PRICE) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND
BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE									
1.	1	LS	PROVIDE AND IMPLEMENT SWPPP	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,612.00	\$3,612.00	\$4,525.00	\$4,525.00
2.	3	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
3.	22	CY	EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	\$350.00	\$7,700.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00	\$450.00	\$9,900.00
4.	876	LS	DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30")	\$350.00	\$306,600.00	\$220.00	\$192,720.00	\$300.00	\$262,800.00
5.	73	EA	IN RD IL (TY SA) 30T-8-8 (100W EQ) LED	\$5,950.00	\$434,350.00	\$9,000.00	\$657,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$310,250.00
6.	12,022	LF	CONDT (PVC) (Sch 40) 2"	\$14.00	\$168,308.00	\$11.00	\$132,242.00	\$15.50	\$186,341.00
7.	1,828	LF	CONDT (HTP) (SCH 40) 3" (BORE)	\$30.00	\$54,840.00	\$32.00	\$58,496.00	\$22.00	\$40,216.00
8.	29,414	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED (POWER)	\$1.95	\$57,357.30	\$3.00	\$88,242.00	\$2.00	\$58,828.00

Approved By:   /s/    
Date:   6/27/19



## CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



<b>BID TITLE:</b> JOHN HAYES ARTERIAL LIGHTING PROJECT				<b>BID NO:</b> 2019-1097					
<b>BID DATE:</b> June 26, 2019				<b>DEPARTMENT:</b> CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT					
				EL PASO A.R.C. ELECTRIC, INC.  EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 3		MARTINEZ BROS CONTRACTORS, LLC  EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 3		TRI-STATE ELECTRIC, LTD.  VINTON, TX BIDDER 3 OF 3	
ITEM NO.	APX QTY	UNIT	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	TOTAL AMOUNT (QUANTITY X UNIT PRICE) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	TOTAL AMOUNT (QUANTITY X UNIT PRICE) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	UNIT BID PRICE (IN FIGURES) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND	TOTAL AMOUNT (QUANTITY X UNIT PRICE) USE 2 DECIMALS DO NOT ROUND
BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE									
9.	14,707	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED (GROUND)	\$1.95	\$28,678.65	\$3.00	\$44,121.00	\$2.00	\$29,414.00
10.	38	EA	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	\$950.00	\$36,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$850.00	\$32,300.00
11.	1,828	LF	CONDT (HTP) (SCH 40) 3" (BORE)	\$30.00	\$54,840.00	\$32.00	\$58,496.00	\$22.00	\$40,216.00
12.	12,022	LF	CONDT (HTP) (SCH 40) 3"	\$20.00	\$240,440.00	\$18.00	\$216,396.00	\$18.00	\$216,396.00
13.	27	EA	ITS GROUND BOX TYPE "1"	\$1,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$40,500.00
14.	28	EA	OPTIC LOCATION MARKERS	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$450.00	\$12,600.00
<b>Sum Total Base Bid (Items 1 Through 14)</b>				<b>\$1,450,613.95</b>		<b>\$1,743,775.00</b>		<b>\$1,266,786.00</b>	
<b>Mobilization (Not to Exceed 5%)</b>				<b>\$65,277.63</b>		<b>\$80,000.00</b>		<b>\$5,000.00</b>	
<b>Sum Total Base Bid and Mobilization</b>				<b>\$1,515,891.58</b>		<b>\$1,823,775.00</b>		<b>\$1,271,786.00</b>	
<b>AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED:</b>				YES		YES		YES	
<b>BID BOND SUBMITTED</b>				YES		YES		YES	

Approved By:   /s/    
Date:   6/27/19